
Rumbaugh Creek Bridge Pre-Bid Meeting 

11/04/16 
 

G2 Contractors  

Heather McGlasson  

heather@g2contractors.com 

 

Jita Contracting Inc. 

Joel Aguilar 
Joel.pnpa@bresnan.net 

Mick Edelen 
Mick.jita@bresnan.net 

 

Marvel Masonry 

Benson Gladden 

Marvelmason15@gmail.com 

 

Anissa Construction  

Chuck Hogeland 

anissaconstruction@gmail.com 

(505) 250-2547 

 

Premier Specialty 

Richard Lubben 

rick@premierspecialty.net 

(303) 877-1484 

 

Stonecraft 

Terry Alexander 

tahobie@gmail.com 

(970) 379-7270 

 

Building Restoration Specialists 

Bary Baker 

bbaker@brsrestores.com 

(720) 837-3003 
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Restruction Corporation 

Jason Gardner 

jgardner@restruction.com 

(303) 688-8244 

 

Rock & Company 

Scott Davis 

scott@rockandco.com 

(303) 210-1523 

 

South-Side Lawn & Landscape 

Steve Schroeder  

steveschroeder@comcast.net 

(719) 564-0858 

 

Western Technologies Inc. 

Fred Hampton 

f.hampton@wt-us.com 

(970) 375-9033 

 

Kennebec Construction 

George Thompson 

kennebec@orionzone.net 

 (790) 382-5379 

 

 

mailto:jgardner@restruction.com
mailto:scott@rockandco.com
mailto:steveschroeder@comcast.net
mailto:f.hampton@wt-us.com
mailto:kennebec@orionzone.net

